
2628

16

14

27

15

24

6

5

8

10

10

11
9

4
5

25

23
1

2

3
32

31
29

7

22
19

9

20

21

17

12

13

30

33

31

20

22
19

30

DRY HOSE CONNECTOR
FRONT & REAR METAL TOGGLES 

WET/DRY HOSE CONNECTOR
DRUM HANDLE
SNAP-ON FACE

LOW DRY HOSE CONNECTOR 
FRONT & REAR METAL TOGGLES

DRY HOSE CONNECTOR DRY HOSE CONNECTOR
SIDE METAL TOGGLES (206038)
BLANKING CAP

BLANKING CAP SECURED 
DIRECLY TO DRUM

LOW DRY HOSE CONNECTOR
LONG SIDE TOGGLES (206022)
BLANKING CAP

POS. ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY COMMENTS

1 219105 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW 2

2 227868 WHEEL HUB FOR 2 SHOT WHEEL 2

3 227640 2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY 2

4 227363 BAG CONNECTOR 1

5 227395 BLACK THREADED NECK 1

6 N/A PARALLEL SNAP FIT FACE PRINTED 1 OPTIONAL - CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS

7 204067 50MM BLACK TWIN CASTOR 2

8 237578 Wand Dock (Eco) 1

9 219047 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 4

10 219477 TAPPEX INSERT 4

11 206038 TOGGLE 22-1049 (Zinc plate finish) 2

12 202027 HOSE FLANGE GASKET 1

13 219101 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW 4

14 219282 M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNK SCREW 2

15 208026 BUCKET HANDLE SPACER 2

16 403039 BUCKET HANDLE 1

17 303035 DRILLED DRUM FLANGE 1

18 206024 DRY HOSE CONNECTOR FLANGE 1 USE WHEN NO BLANKING CAP IS REQUIRED

19 206363 BLANKING CAP 1

20 303037 BLANKING CAP FIXING WIRE 1

21 219076 M5 NYLON INSERT NUT 1

22 219301 No6 X 3/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN SELF TAP SCREW 1

23 227687 WHEEL TRIM 2

24 206493 WET DRY CONNECTOR 1

25 N/A NVQ 370 DRUM

1

FRONT & REAR 206038 TOGGLES

26 N/A NVR 370 DRUM NO TOGGLES

27 N/A CVC / WV / GVE 370 DRUM DRUM HANDLE

28
N/A MFQ / CFQ 370 DRUM LOW NECK; FRONT & REAR 206038 TOGGLES

N/A PPH 370 DRUM LOW NECK; NO METAL TOGGLES

29 N/A HZ 370 DRUM (LOW NECK) LOW NECK; 206022 SIDE TOGGLES

30 N/A HZ 370 DRUM 206022 SIDE TOGGLES (SECURED WITH 219335)

31 219335 AVDEL RIVET 5 SIDE FITTED TOGGLES & DRUM SECURED CAP

32 206022 SMALL CLAW TOGGLE (Zinc plate finish) 2 FOR TOGGLES FITTED TO SIDES OF DRUM 29

33 219003 M5 FORM A STEEL WASHER 1 FOR DRUM SECURED BLANKING CAP

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-21474    ISS:A07
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:DRUM STYLE 14 - 370 SKIRTED DRUM STYLE 14 - 370 SKIRTED

N/AInternal Code:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8


